

Baldwin Brother's Scholarship Program

We are honored to announce the launch of the Baldwin Brothers Construction and Architectural Services Scholarship Program aimed at supporting the exceptional students at Baldwin High School. As a proud member of our community, we recognize the importance of investing in the future leaders of tomorrow. Through this initiative, we are dedicated to providing financial assistance valued at \$1,000 to deserving students to help them pursue their higher education goals.

At Baldwin Brothers, we believe in the power of education and are committed to empowering talented individuals as they embark on their academic journey. Our scholarship will be awarded directly to the college of the recipient's choice, reflecting our unwavering commitment to their academic success.

To be considered for the Baldwin Brothers Scholarship, applicants must meet specific criteria, including acceptance and enrollment in a two- or four-year college. Additionally, candidates are required to submit an essay with a minimum of 200 words showcasing their passion for their chosen career path, highlighting any challenges they have overcome, and explaining why they are deserving of this scholarship. Furthermore, applicants must provide a letter of recommendation demonstrating their character and involvement in volunteer activities, along with an academic transcript reflecting their high standards of academic achievement and conduct in high school.

We are excited to support and uplift the bright minds of Baldwin High School, and we eagerly anticipate the opportunity to assist students in realizing their full potential through our scholarship program.